



4/23/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: Franklin Avenue Pedestrian Path Contract No.: C00779
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C00779
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$393,444.60		
1	V008155	SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC	\$293,665.50	0.00%	25.36% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$327,320.65	11.46%	16.81% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	TBD	KEREX ENGINEERING	\$395,199.00	34.57%	0.45% OVER ESTIMATE
4	N/A	M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.	\$440,776.00	50.09%	12.03% OVER ESTIMATE
5	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$473,398.30	61.20%	20.32% OVER ESTIMATE



City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

4/23/2019

Project Name: Franklin Avenue Pedestrian Contract No.: C00779
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C00779
 Bid Opening: City of Santa Rosa Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		KEREX ENGINEERING		M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,977.00	\$15,977.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,977.00	\$7,977.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
3	9990.04651 REMOVE/SALVAGE FENCING, FENCE POSTS AND STREET ADDRESS SIGNS	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	9990.04652 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS/MARKERS	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
5	9990.04653 ADJUST EXISTING METER BOXES AND LATERAL CLEANOUT BOXES TO GRADE	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$977.00	\$4,885.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	9990.04654 ADJUST EXISTING OR FURNISH NEW SURVEY MONUMENT BOXES TO GRADE	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$795.00	\$1,590.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
7	153210 REMOVE CONCRETE	SF	160	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$7.50	\$1,200.00	\$12.25	\$1,960.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$8.75	\$1,400.00
8	9990.04656 REMOVE HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SF	3550	\$8.00	\$28,400.00	\$2.50	\$8,875.00	\$5.50	\$19,525.00	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$8.00	\$28,400.00	\$2.50	\$8,875.00
9	150000 UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$17,777.00	\$17,777.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
10	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$19,290.00	\$19,290.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00
11	198200 SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	SY	94	\$150.00	\$14,100.00	\$40.00	\$3,760.00	\$170.00	\$15,980.00	\$90.00	\$8,460.00	\$140.00	\$13,160.00	\$111.00	\$10,434.00
12	260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	35	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$323.00	\$11,305.00	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$7,350.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00
13	9990.04657 1/2" HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE A (SURFACE)	TON	110	\$300.00	\$33,000.00	\$200.00	\$22,000.00	\$347.00	\$38,170.00	\$450.00	\$49,500.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$352.25	\$38,747.50
14	9990.04658 3/4" HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE A (BASE)	TON	20	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$411.00	\$8,220.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
15	391008 PERMANENT TRENCH PAVING	TON	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$987.00	\$3,948.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$812.25	\$3,249.00
16	9990.04659 MINOR STRUCTURES - FIELD DRAIN INLET	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
17	568008 INSTALL SIGN	EA	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$535.00	\$1,070.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$550.00	\$700.00
18	568008 RELOCATE SIGN	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
19	9990.04660 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LF	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$475.00	\$9,500.00	\$507.00	\$10,140.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$742.00	\$14,840.00
20	719600 TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING - REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$954.00	\$954.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
21	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	110	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$67.00	\$7,370.00	\$69.70	\$7,667.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00	\$90.00	\$9,900.00	\$98.60	\$10,846.00
22	731656 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE - TRUNCATED DOMES	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$977.00	\$2,931.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$840.00	\$2,520.00
23	9990.04663 SIDEWALK/PATHWAY	SF	3650	\$25.00	\$91,250.00	\$22.00	\$80,300.00	\$21.40	\$78,110.00	\$25.00	\$91,250.00	\$25.00	\$91,250.00	\$52.00	\$189,800.00
24	731518 DRIVEWAY	SF	1600	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$27.00	\$43,200.00	\$23.60	\$37,760.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$21.85	\$34,960.00
25	9990.04664 FIRE HYDRANT PAD	SF	16	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$159.25	\$2,548.00
26	9990.02952 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	275	\$9.00	\$2,475.00	\$3.50	\$962.50	\$7.70	\$2,117.50	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$7.20	\$1,980.00
27	9990.04665 NO PASSING ZONES - TWO DIRECTION - DETAIL 23	LF	475	\$2.50	\$1,187.50	\$6.00	\$2,850.00	\$5.35	\$2,541.25	\$6.00	\$2,850.00	\$8.00	\$3,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,375.00
28	9990.04667 RIGHT EDGELINE - DETAIL 27B	LF	454	\$1.15	\$522.10	\$7.00	\$3,178.00	\$2.35	\$1,066.90	\$3.50	\$1,589.00	\$4.00	\$1,816.00	\$2.20	\$998.80

29	04666 9990 04667	EA	9	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,150.00	\$10,350.00	\$535.00	\$4,815.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00
30	04668 9990	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,077.00	\$2,154.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
	Totals for Project C00779				\$393,444.60		\$293,665.50		\$327,320.65		\$395,199.00		\$440,776.00		\$473,398.30
	% of Estimate for Project C00779						-25.36%		-16.81%		0.45%		12.03%		20.32%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____